
Hunter Primary ~ June Dates 2023 

Parent/Carers 

 

Monday 5th June  - Basketball Tasters for R5 and R9 (pm) 

Tuesday 6th June  - Numeracy coordinators meeting (HQ)  

Wednesday 7th June - Sports Day @ JWSC 

     Girls Football event with Davy 

Thursday 8th June  - P.7 Transition Day 1 @ Calderglen High School 

     P.1 Induction Day 1 (10.45 – 12.00 pm) 

Friday 9th June  - P.1 Induction Day 2 (11.00 – 12.30 pm) 

     Assembly – Playground Awards 

     ‘Look at my Learning’ – Writing issued 

Saturday 10th June  - Summer Fayre 

 

 

Monday 12th June  - P.7 Rehearsal @ Church (am) 

     ‘Look at my Learning’ – Writing returned 

Tuesday 13th June  - P.7 Reharsal @ Church (am) 

Wednesday 14th June - Winning House extra play @ 10.45 am and treat   

     (Red House pupils – Wallace House) 

     Parent Council AGM and Meeting @ 7.00 pm 

Thursday 15th June  - Track and Field final for selected P6/7 pupils 

     P.7 Rehearsal @ Church (am) 

Friday 16th June  - Rooms 8 and 9 visit the Scottish Parliament 

     P2/3, Room 2 Parent/Carer Learning Showcase 

      

 

 

 

 



 

Monday 19th June  - ‘Love Autism’ parent/carer session @ Hunter PS (am) 

     P.1 Induction (3) – 1.30 – 2.30 pm (alongside P.6 pupils) 

Tuesday 20th June  - Tennis Taster sessions – all classes 

     P.7 @ Grease showing @ Calderglen High School 

     P.7 Rehearsal @ Church (pm) 

Wednesday 21st June - P2/3, Room 2 visit the Riverside Museum (all day) 

     P.7 Rehearsal @ Church (am) 

     P.7 take part in ‘We’re aff tae the big school” workshop 

Thursday 22nd June - P.7 Leavers’ Assembly @ Church (WHOLE SCHOOL) 

     P.7 take part in Hide and Seek in school 

     P.7 Pizza Party (3.00 pm – 5.00 pm) – all staff welcome! 

Friday 23rd June  - Hunter’s Got Talent (10.45 – 12.30 pm) 

     Pupils vs Parents Football game (pm) 

Saturday 24th June - Summer Reading Challenge begins 

 

 

Monday 26th June  - Movie in hall (am)  

- Staff vs Pupils Netball Game @ 11.30 am 

     P.7 Universal Connections afternoon in school (pm) 

Tuesday 27th  - SCHOOL CLOSES @ 1.00 PM 

 

 

 


